

Easter lamb (Item no. 571)

Easter lamb

Ingredients

WHOLE EGG, sugar, WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT STARCH, margarine (palm fat, rapeseed oil, sunflower oil, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidulant citric acid, colouring agent beta carotene), glucose syrup, water, emulsifier propylenglycoleste of fatty acids, iodised salt (salt and potassium iodide), SWEET WHEY powder, LACTOSE, aroma

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS